General information about company

Scrip code 539760

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE773T01014

Name of the company

Relicab Cable Manufacturing Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Declaration

st)'_ Particular Yes/No Promoter(}z;r(l;il;’romoter shaigﬁgfder Non Prfc))]rlrll,(l)it:r- Non

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 :;/:zt;lt:r atrl;eii,sis:g Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Zl/lhcsjtnhire :1:3; shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.27
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.21
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.05




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. cloldmg asa 7 ol | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of e up i v wideslying shares held total no. of shares
0 2}1Ie;rcholder zinlzll;eholdcrs cquity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (S%gg,ag% 271)5 ?\zn) s No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(V]) a % of (A+B+C2) Classcg: |Class | o0 % of
held (V) X cgy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 4 2821198 2821198 27.95 2821198 2821198 |27.95
Group
(B) Public 2589 7273464 7273464 72.05 7273464 7273464 | 72.05
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(92} underlying
DRs
Shares held
C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2593 10094662 10094662 100 10094662 10094662 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shz;res assumin_g full [Lockedin | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category : Shares ; convertible (XI1I) .
Underlying . Outstanding s equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as .
Outstanding > convertible held in
o shareholder - Outstanding > a percentage Asa Asa .
convertible securities . % of oy of | dematerialized
(ID i Warrants dNo. of | of diluted %o % o0 p I Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (Xi) and No. share capital) | No. | total - total orm (XIV) - . )
&) Warrants (XD=(VID+ |(2) |Shares [ @ | Shares valegory | calegory | ca’egory
D@ | (x)Asa%of | |held held @ @ )G
(A+B+C2) ® ®)
Promoter
&
A) Promoter 27.95 2819597 199.94 | 2821198
Group
B) Public 72.05 7273464 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(e2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2819597 | 27.93 | 10094662 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Ii;;;:f Tully Partly No. Of shares :l?:;:ﬁ:l d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. th shareholders | equity . 2 (VID) = % of
e Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a7/ 0
am shares held ; AVyHV)+ Total
a) shares | Receipts (VI) D 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 2
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . > | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Ind1y1_d uals/Hm.du 4 2821198 2821198 27.95 2821198 2821198 | 27.95
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 2821198 2821198 27.95 2821198 2821198 | 27.95
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promgferand 4 2821198 2821198  [27.95 2821198 2821198 |27.95
Promoter Group
A)=AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
n Institutions (Domestic)
© Alternate Investment 1 41500 41500 0.41 41500 41500 0.41
Funds
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 41500 41500 0.41 41500 41500 0.41
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(O] Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(& share capital up to R, | 2468 1805245 1805245 17.88 1805245 1805245 |17.88
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
)] dhare-cagitallin 27 1576715 1576715 15.62 1576715 1576715 | 15.62
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@ Non Resident Indians 21 33865 33865 0.34 33865 33865 0.34
(NRIs)
o Bodies Corporate 31 3371848 3371848 334 3371848 3371848 (334
(m) Any Other (specify) |41 444291 444291 44 444291 444291 | 4.4
Sub-Total (B}(4) 2588 7231964 7231964 71.64 7231964 7231964 | 71.64
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=BX1)+B) 2589 7273464 7273464 72.05 7273464 7273464 | 72.05
@+BE)H®)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (AtBHE2 2593 10094662 10094662 | 100 10094662 10094662 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2593 10094662 10094662 | 100 10094662 10094662 | 100




Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of as :r;’ gssungﬁng Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion | Lockedin | otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. ) Underlying - shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible .
: : Outstanding PR (XTI equity shares

Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a -
Sr. : : convertible held in

Outstanding | Outstanding - percentage of Asa% Asa% L.

bl securities and il h Sa7o Sa /% | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants |\ "rp diluted share | = | of total oftotal | form (XIvV)  |Sub-  |Sub-  |Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= ( ()" Shares | No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
@ (VIDHX) Asa (@) |1eq held @ (i) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 27.95 2819597 1 99.94 | 2821198
f’l‘;b'mal A 27.95 2819597 [99.94 |2821198
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 27.95 2819597 1 99.94 | 2821198
Group (A)=
AAYHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
©) 0.41 41500 0 0 0
(Sl‘;b'T“al ®) 0.41 41500 0 0 0
) Institutions (Foreign)
?3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@ Non-institutions
(g) 17.88 1805245 0 0 0
(h) 15.62 1576715 0 0 0
) 0.34 33865 0 0 0
) 334 3371848 0 0 0
(m) 44 444291 0 0 0
(Sf)b'T“al ®) 71.64 7231964 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 72.05 7273464 0 0 0
(B)2)*+(B)
3)HBX4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10094662
Total (A+B+C 100 2819597 [27.93 | 10094662

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIVISH SUHIR SHAH

RUPA SUHIR SHAH

SUHIR HIRALAL SHAH HUF .

SUHIR HIRALAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

DSXPS3741A

AAQPS0814G

AAJHS1027G

AAGPS6818Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17

23

2821157

2821198

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

17

23

2821157

2821198

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.95

27.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1

17

23

2821157

2821198

Class egy

Total

17

23

2821157

2821198

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.95

27.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID*+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.95

27.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

2819597

2819597




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.94

99.94

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17

23

2821157

2821198

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DARVIN
CONSULTANCY
PVTLID

MENTAX
IMPEX PRIVATE
LIMITED

BLACKBERRY
SAREES PRIVATE
LIMITED

ARYAMAN
CAPITAL
MARKETS
LIMITED

ARC FINANCE
LIMITED

MUKESH
COMMERCIAL

S K GROWTH
FUND PVT LTD

PAN (I)

AADCM6265H

AAFCP8028H

AABCUO803F

AAHCA7893B

AACCAI1941K

AABCM7474L

AADCS6569C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120060

220000

292022

404963

517450

696000

703891

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

120060

220000

292022

404963

517450

696000

703891

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.19

2.18

2.89

4.01

5.13

6.89

6.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120060

220000

292022

404963

517450

696000

703891

Class egy

Total

120060

220000

292022

404963

517450

696000

703891

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.19

2.18

2.89

4.01

5.13

6.89

6.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

2.18

2.89

4.01

5.13

6.89

6.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity

saresheldin | 120060 220000 292022 404963 517450 696000 703891
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2954386

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

2954386

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2954386

Class egly

Total

2954386

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2954386

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) [0
Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY NARENDRA
BANSAL

RISHABH JATIN
MEHTA

SANJAY KUMAR
PATWARI

SANJIB KUMAR
PATWARI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACPB6225A

AOQPMO0432E

AFPPP9576G

AFRPP9205L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

114840

135720

160321

200000

610881

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

114840

135720

160321

200000

610881

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.34

1.59

1.98

6.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

114840

135720

160321

200000

610881

Class egy

Total

114840

135720

160321

200000

610881

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

1.34

1.59

1.98

6.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.34

1.59

1.98

6.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

114840

135720

160321

200000

610881




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) [0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S K PATWARI HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AATFHS3391K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

39

41

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

150000

394291

444291

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

50000

150000

394291

444291

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.5

1.49

391

441

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

150000

394291

444291

Class eg:y

Total

50000

150000

394291

444291

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.49

391

441

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.5

1.49

391

441

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

saresheléin | 50000 150000 394291 444291
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) [0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







