General information about company	
Scrip code	539760
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE773T01014
Name of the company	Relicab Cable Manufacturing Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.27
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.21
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.05
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.05

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category of	Category of Nos. Of	No. of fully Partl	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	(I) shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ıg (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2821198			2821198	27.95	2821198		2821198	27.95			
(B)	Public	2589	7273464			7273464	72.05	7273464		7273464	72.05			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	2593	10094662			10094662	100	10094662		10094662	100			

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holdi	ng of sj	pecified s	ecuritie	S			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				27.95			2819597	99.94	2821198			
(B)	Public				72.05					7273464	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			2819597	27.93	10094662	0	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2821198			2821198	27.95	2821198		2821198	27.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	2821198			2821198	27.95	2821198		2821198	27.95
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•			•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2821198			2821198	27.95	2821198		2821198	27.95
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	41500			41500	0.41	41500		41500	0.41
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	41500			41500	0.41	41500		41500	0.41
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions			•							
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2468	1805245			1805245	17.88	1805245		1805245	17.88
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	27	1576715			1576715	15.62	1576715		1576715	15.62
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	21	33865			33865	0.34	33865		33865	0.34
(1)	Bodies Corporate	31	3371848			3371848	33.4	3371848		3371848	33.4
(m)	Any Other (specify)	41	444291			444291	4.4	444291		444291	4.4
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2588	7231964			7231964	71.64	7231964		7231964	71.64
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		2589	7273464			7273464	72.05	7273464		7273464	72.05
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		2593	10094662			10094662	100	10094662		10094662	100
Total (A+B+C)		2593	10094662			10094662	100	10094662		10094662	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	y No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promot	er an	d Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				27.95			2819597	99.94	2821198			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				27.95			2819597	99.94	2821198			
(2)	Foreign									1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				27.95			2819597	99.94	2821198			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	share	holder		•				
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(c)				0.41					41500	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.41					41500	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Bovernment(s)]		
(4)	Non-institution	ns]		
(g)				17.88					1805245	0	0	0
(h)				15.62					1576715	0	0	0
(i)				0.34					33865	0	0	0
(1)				33.4					3371848	0	0	0
(m)				4.4					444291	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				71.64					7231964	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				72.05					7273464	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romo	ter- Non I	Public shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10094662	1		
Total (A+B+C				100			2819597	27.93	10094662	1		

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIVISH SUHIR SHAH	RUPA SUHIR SHAH	SUHIR HIRALAL SHAH HUF .	SUHIR HIRALAL SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	DSXPS3741A	AAQPS0814G	AAJHS1027G	AAGPS6818Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1	17	23	2821157	2821198
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1	17	23	2821157	2821198
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	27.95	27.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1	17	23	2821157	2821198
Class eg:y					
Total	1	17	23	2821157	2821198
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	27.95	27.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	27.95	27.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	2819597	2819597

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	99.94	99.94
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1	17	23	2821157	2821198
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	

			Bodies Co	rporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DARVIN CONSULTANCY PVT LTD	MENTAX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	BLACKBERRY SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED	ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	ARC FINANCE LIMITED	MUKESH COMMERCIAL	S K GROWTH FUND PVT LTD
PAN (II)	AADCM6265H	AAFCP8028H	AABCU0803F	AAHCA7893B	AACCA1941K	AABCM7474L	AADCS6569C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120060	220000	292022	404963	517450	696000	703891
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120060	220000	292022	404963	517450	696000	703891
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	2.18	2.89	4.01	5.13	6.89	6.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	uss of securities (IX)	•		·	•	•
Class eg: X	120060	220000	292022	404963	517450	696000	703891
Class eg:y							
Total	120060	220000	292022	404963	517450	696000	703891
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.19	2.18	2.89	4.01	5.13	6.89	6.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	2.18	2.89	4.01	5.13	6.89	6.97
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					·	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120060	220000	292022	404963	517450	696000	703891			
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization	of shares									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			

Bodies Corporate					
Searial No.					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2954386				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2954386				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.27				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2954386				
Class eg:y					
Total	2954386				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.27				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.27				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2954386				
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0				

			ding nominal share capit	ai iii excess of KS. 2 lakiis	•
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY NARENDRA BANSAL	RISHABH JATIN MEHTA	SANJAY KUMAR PATWARI	SANJIB KUMAR PATWARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPB6225A	AOQPM0432E	AFPPP9576G	AFRPP9205L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	114840	135720	160321	200000	610881
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V)+ (VI)	114840	135720	160321	200000	610881
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.34	1.59	1.98	6.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	114840	135720	160321	200000	610881
Class eg:y					
Total	114840	135720	160321	200000	610881
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	1.34	1.59	1.98	6.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.34	1.59	1.98	6.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	114840	135720	160321	200000	610881

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)				
1	2	3		
LLP	HUF	HUF		
Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category		
	S K PATWARI HUF		Click here to go back	
	AAFHS3391K		Total	
2	1	39	41	
50000	150000	394291	444291	
50000	150000	394291	444291	
0.5	1.49	3.91	4.41	
Rights held in each	a class of securities (IX)	·		
50000	150000	394291	444291	
50000	150000	39429 1	444291	
0.5	1.49	3.91	4.41	
0.5	1.49	3.91	4.41	
	LLP Category Category 2 50000 50000 0.5 Category	1 2 LLP HUF Category Nore than 1 percentage of shareholding I AAFHS3391K 2 1 50000 150000 I International State Stat	1 2 3 LLP HUF HUF Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category SK PATWARI HUF I I 1 AAFHIS3391K I 2 1 39 5000 J000 J010 5000 J000 J010 5000 S000 J010 5000 J000 J010 5000 J000 J010 5000 J000 J010 5000 J000 J010 5000 J020 J010 5000 J020 J010 5000 J020 J010 5000 J020 J010 6.5 J020 J021 5000 J020 J021 6.5 J020 J01	

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	150000	394291	444291	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	